
Moming Meeting 

Sunday 

9:45 & 11:00 AM 
----

Afternoon Meeting 

Aftemoon Lectures 

Free Supper Provided 

Evening Meeting 

Nearby Hotels: 
BEST WESTERN 
,oa SUCl:RL0AF RD. 

6:00 pm 

H&ND&RS0NYILLE, NC 28792 
PH0N&: 828•692-052 I 

MOUNTAIN INN & SUITES 
447 NAPLH RD 

Hl:NDERSONVILLE, NC 28792 
PH0N&: 828-4SM-o040 

• RED ROOF INN • 
•RAMADA• 

• THE CNARLSTON INN • 

We are counting on all our 

Supporters, Friends and Prayer 

Warriors to back this special 

o• o, • 11110 meeting and 

,. encourage others to come! 
···<•Jf 

Monday 

1:30 pm 

3:45 pm 

5:00 pm 

7:00 pm 

S~, .Jf,llll 19 ti,, at 6 pm 

Tuesday 

1:30 pm 

3:45 pm 

5:00 pm 

7:00 pm 

Wednesday 

1:30 pm 
··------

3:45 pm 

5:00 pm 

7:00 pm ·"' 
"Sitting Shiva" What Judaism ::: 

Teaches About Life After Death'.,. ' I 
;1 

i 
·1 How To Be An Effective Witness to 

God's Chosen People 

Is the "Messianic Movement" 
Biblical? 

www.rapture.today 

Combined Choirs directed by Pastor Doug Raynes 


