	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
Morning Meeting	9:45 & 11:00 AM		De la companya de la	a a
Afternoon Meeting		1:30 pm	1:30 pm	1:30 pm
Afternoon Lectures		3:45 pm	3:45 pm	3:45 pm
Free Supper Provided		5:00 pm	5:00 pm	5:00 pm
Evening Meeting	6:00 pm	7:00 pm	7:00 pm	7:00 pm

## **Nearby Hotels:**

BEST WESTERN 105 SUGERLOAF RD. HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792 PHONE: 828-692-0521

MOUNTAIN INN & SUITES 447 NAPLES RD HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792 PHONE: 828-684-0040

- RED ROOF INN -
  - RAMADA -
- THE CHARLSTON INN -

We are counting on all our
Supporters, Friends and Prayer
Warriors to back this special
ONE OF A KIND meeting and
encourage others to come!

May 19th - 22nd, 2024

## LECTURE TOPICS

"Sitting Shiva" What Judaism Teaches About Life After Death



How To Be An Effective Witness to God's Chosen People



Is the "Messianic Movement"
Biblical?



**Question & Answer Time** 



www.rapture.today

Join us Sunday Night for a Historic

Standing With Israel Rally

Combined Choirs directed by Pastor Doug Raynes

Sunday, May 19th at 6 pm